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Insulon® Vacuum Jacketed Hose 
Product Catalog 

Features & Benefits 

• Vacuum jacketed hoses engineered with Insulon 

technology 

• Ultra-high performance thermal insulation 

• Hyper-deep vacuum space requires no pump-

down maintenance 

• Improves thermal energy efficiency for 

cryogenic, cold, and high temperature fluid 

transfer  

• Available with a variety of end configurations  

• Wide operating temperature range (-270 to 900 

degrees Celsius / -454 to 1652 degrees 

Fahrenheit) 

• Inert, non-reactive materials (316L stainless 

steel)  

• Option to include multi-layer insulation (MLI), 

also referred to as vacuum “super” insulation 

• ASTM G93 oxygen cleanliness up to Level A 

available upon request

Product Categories 

LP (Low Pressure) 

Insulon Vacuum Jacketed Hose LP is engineered for low pressure applications. Insulon Hose LP is available at 

lower price points than high pressure (HP) and high pressure with multi-layer insulation (HP MLI) assemblies.  

HP (High Pressure) 

Insulon Vacuum Jacketed Hose HP is engineered for high pressure applications. Insulon Hose HP does not 

include multi-layer insulation and is available at lower price points than Insulon Hose HP MLI assemblies.  

HP MLI (High Pressure with Multi-Layer Insulation) 

Insulon Vacuum Jacketed Hose HP MLI is engineered for peak thermal performance in high pressure 

applications. Multi-layer insulation (MLI) optimizes thermal performance by reducing radiation heat transfer. 
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Catalog Overview 

Hose Size ID 
[in] 

DN (ISO 
10380) [mm] 

Product 
Category 

Max. Allowable Working Pressure 
(MAWP) from -270 to 21 C [psi] 

 Multi-Layer 
Insulation (MLI) 

1/4 6 LP 72  No 

1/4 6 HP 1368 No 

1/2 12 LP 72  No 

1/2 12 HP 750 No 

1/2 12 HP MLI 750 Yes 

3/4 20 LP 43 No 

3/4 20 HP 600 No 

3/4 20 HP MLI 600 Yes 

1 25 LP 43 No 

1 25 HP 460 No 

1 25 HP MLI 460 Yes 

 

End Fittings 

By default, Insulon vacuum jacketed hoses are shipped with tube stubs. Customers may select from a variety 

of end fittings including compression unions, compression male NPT, JIC 37-degree swivel nut, and CGA-295.  

Tube Stub Dimensions 

Hose Size ID 
[in] 

DN (ISO 
10380) [mm] 

Product 
Category 

Tube Stub OD [in] 
Tube Stub 

Thickness [in] 
Min. Tube Stub ID 

[in] 

 1/4 6 LP 0.250 0.035 0.180 

 1/4 6 HP 0.250 0.035 0.180 

 1/2 12 LP 0.500 0.035 0.380 

 1/2 12 HP 0.500 0.035 0.430 

 1/2 12 HP MLI 0.500 0.035 0.430 

 3/4 20 LP 0.750 0.035 0.680 

 3/4 20 HP 0.750 0.049 0.652 

 3/4 20 HP MLI 0.750 0.049 0.652 

1 25 LP 1.000 0.049 0.902 

1 25 HP 1.000 0.049 0.902 

1 25 HP MLI 1.000 0.049 0.902 
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Insulon Vacuum Jacketed Hose, 1/4" ID  

1/4" ID vacuum jacketed hose engineered with Insulon  

Technology. Compatible with cryogenic and high temperature  

applications from -270 to 900 degrees Celsius. Available in low  

pressure (LP) and high pressure (HP) models.  

Standard end configurations include compression unions, 

compression male NPT, and JIC 37-degree swivel nut. 

Additional end configurations also available. 

Technical Specifications:  

Hose Size 
(ID) [in] 

Hose Size (ID) 
[mm] 

Product 
Category 

Outer Hose 
OD [in] 

Lengths [ft] 
Bend Radius [in] 

Static Dynamic* 

1/4 6 LP 1.05 
2 to 60 

2.65 6.58 

1/4 6 HP 1.05 2.65 6.58 

*Contact sales for dynamic cycle rating information. 

Hose Size 
(ID) [in] 

Hose Size (ID) 
[mm] 

Product 
Category 

Material 
Operating Temperature MAWP 

Celsius Fahrenheit  -270 to 21 C 

1/4 6 LP 316L stainless 
steel 

 -270 to 900   -454 to 1652  
72  

1/4 6 HP 1368  

 

Maximum Allowable Working Pressure (MAWP) by Temperature: 

Max. Temperature Derating 
Factor 

Maximum Allowable Working Pressure (MAWP) [psi] 

Celsius Fahrenheit 1/4" ID, LP 1/4" ID, HP 

21 70 1 72 1368 

66 150 0.93 67 1272 

93 200 0.89 64 1218 

121 250 0.86 62 1176 

149 300 0.83 60 1135 

166 330 0.81 58 1108 

204 400 0.78 56 1067 

232 450 0.78 56 1067 

260 500 0.77 55 1053 

316 600 0.76 55 1040 

371 700 0.76 55 1040 

427 800 0.75 54 1026 

482 900 0.74 53 1012 

538 1000 0.73 53 999 

593 1100 0.67 48 917 

649 1200 0.61 44 834 

704 1300 0.55 40 752 

760 1400 0.48 35 657 
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816 1500 0.39 28 534 

899 1650 0.25 18 342 

 
SKUs 

Hose 
Size (ID) 

[in] 

DN 
(ISO 

10380) 
[mm] 

Product 
Category 

Length 
[ft] 

SKU 

1/4 6 LP 2 11000 

1/4 6 LP 3 11001 

1/4 6 LP 4 11002 

1/4 6 LP 5 11003 

1/4 6 LP 6 11004 

1/4 6 LP 7 11005 

1/4 6 LP 8 11006 

1/4 6 LP 9 11007 

1/4 6 LP 10 11008 

1/4 6 LP 11 11009 

1/4 6 LP 12 11010 

1/4 6 LP 13 11011 

1/4 6 LP 14 11012 

1/4 6 LP 15 11013 

1/4 6 LP 16 11014 

1/4 6 LP 17 11015 

1/4 6 LP 18 11016 

1/4 6 LP 19 11017 

1/4 6 LP 20 11018 

1/4 6 HP 2 11135 

1/4 6 HP 3 11136 

1/4 6 HP 4 11137 

1/4 6 HP 5 11138 

1/4 6 HP 6 11139 

1/4 6 HP 7 11140 

1/4 6 HP 8 11141 

1/4 6 HP 9 11142 

1/4 6 HP 10 11143 

1/4 6 HP 11 11144 

1/4 6 HP 12 11145 

1/4 6 HP 13 11146 

1/4 6 HP 14 11147 

1/4 6 HP 15 11148 

1/4 6 HP 16 11149 

1/4 6 HP 17 11150 

1/4 6 HP 18 11151 

1/4 6 HP 19 11152 

1/4 6 HP 20 11153 

Lengths up to 60 feet available. 
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Insulon Vacuum Jacketed Hose, 1/2" ID  

1/2" ID vacuum jacketed hose engineered with Insulon  

Technology. Compatible with cryogenic and high temperature  

applications from -270 to 900 degrees Celsius. Available in low  

pressure (LP), high pressure (HP), and high pressure with multi- 

layer insulation (HP MLI) models.  

Standard end configurations include compression unions, 

compression male NPT, JIC 37-degree swivel nut, and brass or  

stainless steel CGA-295. Additional end configurations also available. 

Technical Specifications: 

Hose Size 
(ID) [in] 

Hose Size (ID) 
[mm] 

Product 
Category 

Outer Hose 
OD [in] 

Lengths [ft] 
Bend Radius [in] 

Static Dynamic* 

1/2 12     LP 1.27 

2 to 60 

3.33 7.5 

1/2 12     HP 1.27 3.33 7.5 

1/2 12     HP MLI 1.62 4.1 10.2 

*Contact sales for dynamic cycle rating information. 

Hose Size 
(ID) [in] 

Hose Size (ID) 
[mm] 

Product 
Category 

Material 
Operating Temperature MAWP 

Celsius Fahrenheit  -270 to 21 C 

 1/2 12     LP 
316L stainless 

steel 
 -270 to 900   -454 to 1652  

72  

 1/2 12     HP 750  

 1/2 12     HP MLI 750  

Maximum Allowable Working Pressure (MAWP) by Temperature: 

Max. Temperature Derating 
Factor 

Maximum Allowable Working Pressure (MAWP) [psi] 

Celsius Fahrenheit 1/2" ID, LP 1/2" ID, HP 1/2" ID, HP MLI 

21 70 1 72 750 750 

66 150 0.93 67 698 698 

93 200 0.89 64 668 668 

121 250 0.86 62 645 645 

149 300 0.83 60 623 623 

166 330 0.81 58 608 608 

204 400 0.78 56 585 585 

232 450 0.78 56 585 585 

260 500 0.77 55 578 578 

316 600 0.76 55 570 570 

371 700 0.76 55 570 570 

427 800 0.75 54 563 563 

482 900 0.74 53 555 555 

538 1000 0.73 53 548 548 

593 1100 0.67 48 503 503 
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649 1200 0.61 44 458 458 

704 1300 0.55 40 413 413 

760 1400 0.48 35 360 360 

816 1500 0.39 28 293 293 

899 1650 0.25 18 188 188 

 

SKUs 

Hose 
Size (ID) 

[in] 

DN (ISO 
10380) 
[mm] 

Product 
Category 

Length 
[ft] 

SKU 

1/2 12 LP 2 11038 

1/2 12 LP 3 11039 

1/2 12 LP 4 11040 

1/2 12 LP 5 11041 

1/2 12 LP 6 11042 

1/2 12 LP 7 11043 

1/2 12 LP 8 11044 

1/2 12 LP 9 11045 

1/2 12 LP 10 11046 

1/2 12 LP 11 11047 

1/2 12 LP 12 11048 

1/2 12 LP 13 11049 

1/2 12 LP 14 11050 

1/2 12 LP 15 11051 

1/2 12 LP 16 11052 

1/2 12 LP 17 11053 

1/2 12 LP 18 11054 

1/2 12 LP 19 11055 

1/2 12 LP 20 11056 

1/2 12 LP 22 11134 

1/2 12 LP 30 11133 

1/2 12 HP 2 11154 

1/2 12 HP 3 11155 

1/2 12 HP 4 11156 

1/2 12 HP 5 11157 

1/2 12 HP 6 11158 

1/2 12 HP 7 11159 

1/2 12 HP 8 11160 

1/2 12 HP 9 11161 

1/2 12 HP 10 11162 

1/2 12 HP 11 11163 

1/2 12 HP 12 11164 

1/2 12 HP 13 11165 

1/2 12 HP 14 11166 

1/2 12 HP 15 11167 

1/2 12 HP 16 11168 

1/2 12 HP 17 11169 

1/2 12 HP 18 11170 

1/2 12 HP 19 11171 

1/2 12 HP 20 11172 

1/2 12 HP MLI 2 11211 

1/2 12 HP MLI 3 11212 

1/2 12 HP MLI 4 11213 

1/2 12 HP MLI 5 11214 

1/2 12 HP MLI 6 11215 

1/2 12 HP MLI 7 11216 

1/2 12 HP MLI 8 11217 

1/2 12 HP MLI 9 11218 

1/2 12 HP MLI 10 11219 

1/2 12 HP MLI 11 11220 

1/2 12 HP MLI 12 11221 

1/2 12 HP MLI 13 11222 

1/2 12 HP MLI 14 11223 

1/2 12 HP MLI 15 11224 

1/2 12 HP MLI 16 11225 

1/2 12 HP MLI 17 11226 

1/2 12 HP MLI 18 11227 

1/2 12 HP MLI 19 11228 

1/2 12 HP MLI 20 11229 

Lengths up to 60 feet available.
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Insulon Vacuum Jacketed Hose, 3/4" ID  

3/4" ID vacuum jacketed hose engineered with Insulon  

Technology. Compatible with cryogenic and high temperature  

applications from -270 to 900 degrees Celsius. Available in low  

pressure (LP), high pressure (HP), and high pressure with  

multi-layer insulation (HP MLI) models.  

Standard end configurations include compression unions, 

compression male NPT, and JIC 37-degree swivel nut.  

Additional end configurations also available. 

Technical Specifications:  

Hose Size 
(ID) [in] 

Hose Size (ID) 
[mm] 

Product 
Category 

Outer Hose 
OD [in] 

Lengths [ft] 

Bend Radius [in] 

Static Dynamic* 

3/4 20 LP 1.62 

2 to 60 

4.1 10.2 

3/4 20 HP 1.62 4.1 10.2 

3/4 20 HP MLI 2.38 6.27 12.55 

*Contact sales for dynamic cycle rating information. 

Hose Size 
(ID) [in] 

Hose Size (ID) 
[mm] 

Product 
Category 

Material 

Operating Temperature MAWP 

Celsius Fahrenheit  -270 to 21 C 

3/4 20 LP 
316L stainless 

steel 
 -270 to 900   -454 to 1652  

43  

3/4 20 HP 600  

3/4 20 HP MLI 600  

Maximum Allowable Working Pressure (MAWP) by Temperature:  

Max. Temperature Derating 
Factor 

Maximum Allowable Working Pressure (MAWP) [psi] 

Celsius Fahrenheit 3/4" ID, LP 3/4" ID, HP 3/4" ID, HP MLI 

21 70 1 43 600 600 

66 150 0.93 40 558 558 

93 200 0.89 38 534 534 

121 250 0.86 37 516 516 

149 300 0.83 36 498 498 

166 330 0.81 35 486 486 

204 400 0.78 34 468 468 

232 450 0.78 34 468 468 

260 500 0.77 33 462 462 

316 600 0.76 33 456 456 

371 700 0.76 33 456 456 

427 800 0.75 32 450 450 

482 900 0.74 32 444 444 

538 1000 0.73 31 438 438 
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593 1100 0.67 29 402 402 

649 1200 0.61 26 366 366 

704 1300 0.55 24 330 330 

760 1400 0.48 21 288 288 

816 1500 0.39 17 234 234 

899 1650 0.25 11 150 150 

 

SKUs

Hose 
Size 
(ID) 
[in] 

DN 
(ISO 

10380) 
[mm] 

Product 
Category 

Length 
[ft] 

SKU 

3/4 20 LP 2 11057 

3/4 20 LP 3 11058 

3/4 20 LP 4 11059 

3/4 20 LP 5 11060 

3/4 20 LP 6 11061 

3/4 20 LP 7 11062 

3/4 20 LP 8 11063 

3/4 20 LP 9 11064 

3/4 20 LP 10 11065 

3/4 20 LP 11 11066 

3/4 20 LP 12 11067 

3/4 20 LP 13 11068 

3/4 20 LP 14 11069 

3/4 20 LP 15 11070 

3/4 20 LP 16 11071 

3/4 20 LP 17 11072 

3/4 20 LP 18 11073 

3/4 20 LP 19 11074 

3/4 20 LP 20 11075 

3/4 20 HP 2 11173 

3/4 20 HP 3 11174 

3/4 20 HP 4 11175 

3/4 20 HP 5 11176 

3/4 20 HP 6 11177 

3/4 20 HP 7 11178 

3/4 20 HP 8 11179 

3/4 20 HP 9 11180 

3/4 20 HP 10 11181 

3/4 20 HP 11 11182 

3/4 20 HP 12 11183 

3/4 20 HP 13 11184 

3/4 20 HP 14 11185 

3/4 20 HP 15 11186 

3/4 20 HP 16 11187 

3/4 20 HP 17 11188 

3/4 20 HP 18 11189 

3/4 20 HP 19 11190 

3/4 20 HP 20 11191 

3/4 20 HP MLI 2 11230 

3/4 20 HP MLI 3 11231 

3/4 20 HP MLI 4 11232 

3/4 20 HP MLI 5 11233 

3/4 20 HP MLI 6 11234 

3/4 20 HP MLI 7 11235 

3/4 20 HP MLI 8 11236 

3/4 20 HP MLI 9 11237 

3/4 20 HP MLI 10 11238 

3/4 20 HP MLI 11 11239 

3/4 20 HP MLI 12 11240 

3/4 20 HP MLI 13 11241 

3/4 20 HP MLI 14 11242 

3/4 20 HP MLI 15 11243 

3/4 20 HP MLI 16 11244 

3/4 20 HP MLI 17 11245 

3/4 20 HP MLI 18 11246 

3/4 20 HP MLI 19 11247 

3/4 20 HP MLI 20 11248 

Lengths up to 60 feet available. 
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Insulon Vacuum Jacketed Hose, 1" ID  

1" ID vacuum jacketed hose engineered with Insulon  

Technology. Compatible with cryogenic and high temperature  

applications from -270 to 900 degrees Celsius. Available in  

low pressure (LP), high pressure (HP), and high pressure with  

multi-layer insulation (HP MLI) models.  

Standard end configurations include compression unions, 

compression male NPT, and JIC 37-degree swivel nut.  

Additional end configurations also available. 

Technical Specifications:  

Hose Size 
(ID) [in] 

Hose Size (ID) 
[mm] 

Product 
Category 

Outer Hose 
OD [in] 

Lengths [ft] 

Bend Radius [in] 

Static Dynamic* 

1 25 LP 1.95 

2 to 60 

5.08 11.75 

1 25 HP 1.95 5.08 11.75 

1 25 HP MLI 2.38 6.27 12.55 

*Contact sales for dynamic cycle rating information. 

Hose Size 
(ID) [in] 

Hose Size (ID) 
[mm] 

Product 
Category 

Material 

Operating Temperature MAWP 

Celsius Fahrenheit  -270 to 21 C 

1 25 LP 
316L stainless 

steel 
 -270 to 900   -454 to 1652  

43  

1 25 HP 460  

1 25 HP MLI 460  

Maximum Allowable Working Pressure (MAWP) by Temperature:  

Max. Temperature Derating 
Factor 

Maximum Allowable Working Pressure (MAWP) [psi] 

Celsius Fahrenheit 1" ID, LP 1" ID, HP 1" ID, HP MLI 

21 70 1 43 460 460 

66 150 0.93 40 428 428 

93 200 0.89 38 409 409 

121 250 0.86 37 396 396 

149 300 0.83 36 382 382 

166 330 0.81 35 373 373 

204 400 0.78 34 359 359 

232 450 0.78 34 359 359 

260 500 0.77 33 354 354 

316 600 0.76 33 350 350 

371 700 0.76 33 350 350 

427 800 0.75 32 345 345 

482 900 0.74 32 340 340 

538 1000 0.73 31 336 336 
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593 1100 0.67 29 308 308 

649 1200 0.61 26 281 281 

704 1300 0.55 24 253 253 

760 1400 0.48 21 221 221 

816 1500 0.39 17 179 179 

899 1650 0.25 11 115 115 

SKUs 

Hose 
Size 
(ID) 
[in] 

DN 
(ISO 

10380) 
[mm] 

Product 
Category 

Length 
[ft] 

SKU 

1 25 LP 2 11076 

1 25 LP 3 11077 

1 25 LP 4 11078 

1 25 LP 5 11079 

1 25 LP 6 11080 

1 25 LP 7 11081 

1 25 LP 8 11082 

1 25 LP 9 11083 

1 25 LP 10 11084 

1 25 LP 11 11085 

1 25 LP 12 11086 

1 25 LP 13 11087 

1 25 LP 14 11088 

1 25 LP 15 11089 

1 25 LP 16 11090 

1 25 LP 17 11091 

1 25 LP 18 11092 

1 25 LP 19 11093 

1 25 LP 20 11094 

1 25 HP 2 11192 

1 25 HP 3 11193 

1 25 HP 4 11194 

1 25 HP 5 11195 

1 25 HP 6 11196 

1 25 HP 7 11197 

1 25 HP 8 11198 

1 25 HP 9 11199 

1 25 HP 10 11200 

1 25 HP 11 11201 

1 25 HP 12 11202 

1 25 HP 13 11203 

1 25 HP 14 11204 

1 25 HP 15 11205 

1 25 HP 16 11206 

1 25 HP 17 11207 

1 25 HP 18 11208 

1 25 HP 19 11209 

1 25 HP 20 11210 

1 25 HP MLI 2 11249 

1 25 HP MLI 3 11250 

1 25 HP MLI 4 11251 

1 25 HP MLI 5 11252 

1 25 HP MLI 6 11253 

1 25 HP MLI 7 11254 

1 25 HP MLI 8 11255 

1 25 HP MLI 9 11256 

1 25 HP MLI 10 11257 

1 25 HP MLI 11 11258 

1 25 HP MLI 12 11259 

1 25 HP MLI 13 11260 

1 25 HP MLI 14 11261 

1 25 HP MLI 15 11262 

1 25 HP MLI 16 11263 

1 25 HP MLI 17 11264 

1 25 HP MLI 18 11265 

1 25 HP MLI 19 11266 

1 25 HP MLI 20 11267 

Lengths up to 60 feet available.
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Thermal Insulation Performance, High Temperature 

The empirical test below was conducted with high temperature air.  

• Inlet Media refers to the temperature of the air as it enters the hose.  

• Midpoint External Surface refers to the touch temperature halfway along the length of the hose.  

• Outlet Media refers to the temperature of the air as it exits the hose.  
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Thermal Insulation Performance, High Temperature (cont’d) 

The empirical test below was conducted with high temperature air.  

• Inlet Media refers to the temperature of the air as it enters the hose.  

• Midpoint External Surface refers to the touch temperature halfway along the length of the hose. 

• Outlet Media refers to the temperature of the air as it exits the hose. 
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Thermal Insulation Performance, Cryogenic 

The empirical test below was conducted with liquid nitrogen (LN2). 

• Midpoint External Surface refers to the touch temperature halfway along the length of the hose.  
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